XXVIlI MEDIA MARATON Y 10 KM VILLA DEL TRATADO DE

POS. Dorsal Nombre
SENIOR Masculino

1 2 Cristhian
2 189 Ignacio
3 182  Joaquin

M-35 Masculino

1 5 Ruben
2 210  Alvaro
3 202 Héctor

M-40 Masculino

1 209  Luis Miguel
2 206 Diego

3 154  Javier

4 34 Alberto

5 192  Javier

6 197 Alejandro
7 89 Carlos

8 19 Raul

M-40 Femenino

1 52 Lara
2 145 Ester
3 26 Susana

M-45 Masculino

1 190 Fernando

2 201 David

3 207  Juan)osé

4 208 Francisco Javier
5 211 Adolfo

6 125 David

M-50 Masculino

1 203 Ricardo

2 200 Oscar

3 198  Juan Antonio
4 133 Raul

5 204 Luis Alberto

M-50 Femenino

1 153 Veronica

M-55 Masculino
1 199 Miguel
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TORDESILLAS

MEDIA MARATON - CAMPEONATO

Apellidos

Zamora Debiase
Cuesta Sanchez
Martinez Buberos

Sanchez Dominguez
Sanchez Blanco
Martin Yéboles

Sanchez Blanco
Morejon Herrero
Sangrador Fernandez
Bravo Sanchez

Fernandez Izquierdo

Hdez Tapia
Gutierrez Perrote
Anaya Alonso

De Castro Casares
Rodriguez Sanchez
Baz Blanco

De Castro De Arriba
Martin Peribafiez
Mufioz Acufia
Robles Castafieda
Tello Ramos
Ontaneda Bravo

Mayordomo Sanchez
Martin Gonzalez
Mangas De La Fuente
Prieto De Los Mozos
Melitén Buenhombre

Sanchez Romero

Martin Garcia

Club

VICKY FOODS ATHLETICS
VinoToro CRural
ATLETISMO SORIA

VICKY FOODS ATHLETICS
CD Avila Runners
Zamora Corre - Adarsa

Bikila
VinoToro CRural
VICKY FOODS ATHLETICS

CA LA BLANCA

C.D. Atletismo
Briviesca-NORPETROL

VinoToro CRural
C.A SABOREA 4 CANTONES
C. ASABOREA 4 CANTONES

C.D. ZAMORA CORRE
LEA LA BLANCA
C.D. ZAMORA CORRE

Veteranos Salamanca
Jacqueline Martin RT
VinoToro CRural
Jacqueline Martin RT
Veteranos Salamanca

C.A SABOREA 4 CANTONES

VinoToro CRural
Veteranos Salamanca
VinoToro CRural

C.A SABOREA 4 CANTONES
CDA Cuatro Cantones

VINO DE TORO

Veteranos Salamanca

www.runvasport.es

Categoria

SENIOR Masculino
SENIOR Masculino
SENIOR Masculino

M-35 Masculino
M-35 Masculino
M-35 Masculino

M-40 Masculino
M-40 Masculino
M-40 Masculino
M-40 Masculino

M-40 Masculino

M-40 Masculino
M-40 Masculino
M-40 Masculino

M-40 Femenino
M-40 Femenino
M-40 Femenino

M-45 Masculino
M-45 Masculino
M-45 Masculino
M-45 Masculino
M-45 Masculino
M-45 Masculino

M-50 Masculino
M-50 Masculino
M-50 Masculino
M-50 Masculino
M-50 Masculino

M-50 Femenino

M-55 Masculino

1de2

TIEMPO

01:04:33
01:14:00
01:16:59

01:08:00
01:21:26
01:24:31

01:10:44
01:13:36
01:14:40
01:14:55

01:16:55

01:26:58
01:33:46
01:40:44

01:24:27
01:24:45
01:43:49

01:18:04
01:23:44
01:31:50
01:32:30
01:38:09
01:49:40

01:19:24
01:20:56
01:23:32
01:38:35
01:43:51

01:20:53

01:21:05




XXVIlI MEDIA MARATON Y 10 KM VILLA DEL TRATADO DE
TORDESILLAS

MEDIA MARATON - CAMPEONATO

POS. Dorsal Nombre Apellidos Club Categoria TIEMPO
2 36 Arturo Angel Cabrero Martin CD BEDUNIA M-55 Masculino 01:46:02

M-60 Masculino
1 110  Jose Martin Moreira C.D. ZAMORA CORRE ADARSA  M-60 Masculino 01:49:26
2 194 Luis Angel Fernadndez Sardén Zamora Corre - Adarsa M-60 Masculino 02:06:55
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